NN

kinnisvara

Tartu maakond

Tartu linn Karlova

79508:001:0069

27.60 m?

0.00 m?

62000 €

2246 €

Inga Rattasepp
ingarattasepp@lvm.ee
+37256292700

22277772, Voru 38

62000 €

PP?0?770?°777? 277777



tel:+37256292700

@ kinnisvara 22727772, Vru 38
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